CPSM Surface Mount LED Canopy
The CPSM Series Surface Mount LED Canopy is a utility ceiling-mount
fixture for general lighting applications in parking garages, designed for
easy installation and maintenance. The CPSM Series LED Canopy delivers
high lumens, accepts 100-277VAC/347-480VAC, consumes 40/60/90 watts
and produces luminous intensity equivalent to 175W/250W/400W metal
halide. Available in motion sensor option, the CPSM LED canopy will
further save energy during applications.

Warranty 5 years
Certification ETL/cETL
Order Information:
Family Wattage Separator Thickness Separator CCT Version Label Default
KLCPSM: Kili-LED
Surface Mount LED
Canopy(100-277VAC)
KLHVCPSM: Kili-LED
Surface Mount LED Canopy
(347-480VAC)
40: 40W
60: 60W
90: 90W
- H: High Cover
L: Low Cover
- 30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
S : Standard
P: Platinum
0: Kili-LED Label
1: Customized Label
X
Dimension: (mm/in)
A:
C:
B:
D:
Photometric:
KLCPSM40-L/ KLHVCPSM40-L                          KLCPSM60-L/ KLHVCPSM60-L                          KLCPSM90-L/ KLHVCPSM90-L
A: KLCPSM40 –L/ KLHVCPSM40-L
G/W: 14.20kgs (31.30lbs), Carton Dimension: 49cm*49cm*30.5cm /8pcs
B: KLCPSM40–H/KLHVCPSM40-H
G/W: 19.50kgs(43.00lbs), Carton Dimension: 52cm*52cm*47cm /8pcs
C: KLCPSM60-L/KLCPSM90-L/KLHVC PSM60-L/ KLHVCPSM90-L
G/W: 17.50kgs (38.60lbs), Carton Dimension: 68.5cm*35.5cm*34cm /4pcs
D: KLCPSM60-H/KLCPSM90-H/KLHVCPSM60-H/ KLHVCPSM90-H
G/W: 18.50kgs (40.70lbs), Carton Dimension: 68.5cm*35.5cm*54cm /4pcs